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Model Image size
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Fixed frame
projection screen 

PX-080H-A
PX-090H-A
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PX-130H-A
PX-140H-A
PX-150H-A
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High flatness fixed frame
projection screen PX
unmatched any others.
Lineup of 4K HDR compliant
screen HF102.
●High flatness and easy installation is available by adopting 
a spring fixed system.
●The spring flexibly responds to changes in the screen 
material environment due to temperature and humidity.
●Premium flocky is used on the frame surface.
●Easy to carry and assemble on site.
●High flatness screen is ideal for ultra short throw 
projectors.

HF102 WF801 WF302 WF204
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[Dimensional drawing]

Hook for hanging spring

Flocky processed frame surface The frame is assembled
using only four simple screws.

Flexible springs are easily installed
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Applicable screen materials

Diagonal
size(inch)

Diagonal
size(inch)

16:9
ASPECT
RATIO

RECOMMENDATION

ULTRA
SHORT
THROW
PROJECTOR16:9

(NTSC (4:3), WXGA (16:10), Cinema Scope(2.35:1)are available on your request.)
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